Versatility and Solutions.
Lexmark XM5100 Series Monochrome Laser MFP
Mono Duplex
Printing
Solutions Duplex ADF
- single pass
Security Up to
66 ppm

workfl ow needs.
XM5100 Series
Lexmark XM5100 Series Ordering Information
XM5163 XM5170
Part # Model
24T8470 Lexmark XM5163
24T8471 Lexmark XM5170
Part # Laser Toner/Print Cartridge
24B6015 Toner Cartridge
24B6025 Imaging Unit
Part # Paper Handling
40G0804 2100-Sheet Tray
40G0802 550-Sheet Tray
40G0800 250-Sheet Tray
40G0822 550-Sheet Lockable Tray
40G0820 250-Sheet Lockable Tray
40G0854 4.3 in. (11 cm) Spacer
Part # Furniture
40G0855 Caster Base
3073173 Swivel Cabinet
Part # Memory Options
57X9016 1024MBx32 DDR3-DRAM
57X9012 2048MBx32 DDR3-DRAM